

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 1067/2021

DOLPHY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF KERALA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.122792/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 27-09-2021 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Nagamuthu, Sr. Adv
Mr. Subash Chandran, Adv.
Mr. Sayooj Mohandas. M- Adv
Mrs. Kavitha K.T, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 28.09.2021.

(Geeta Ahuja)
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master